
Nordbergpokal 2009
JUNIOREN HERREN FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 4.00 0.40 1 1 -1 4.402A+1Lo

In
fo

Matthias HECHLER NRW 75.72 0.0028.9846.741 2

2Lz 0.33 1 101.902 2.23
3F 0105.503 0.33 5.83
CoSp2 0112.004 0.33 2.33

1221.673.855 x2A 5.52
-2-1 5.27-1-1.336.606 x3Lz

7 5.50 -0.67 -1 0 -1x3Lo 4.83
8 2.30 0.00 0 2.300 0FSSp2
9 1.80 -0.20 -1 1.600 -1SlSt1

3.85 1.00 1 4.852 0x2A10
4.9511 0.00 0 4.950 0x3S
2.3012 0.33 1 1 0CSSp2 2.63

44.55 46.74
Program Components 
Skating Skills 2.75 3.00 3.50

Factor 
2.00 3.08

2.752.00 3.002.752.50Transitions
3.002.00 3.252.753.00Performance/Execution

Choreography 3.00 2.50 3.002.00 2.83
Interpretation 2.75 2.75 3.002.00 2.83

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 28.98

  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 4.50 -2.00 -2 -2 -2 2.503S

In
fo

Waldemar WOLF NRW 63.72 3.0032.1634.562 1

2Lz+2T+2Lo 0.33 1 014.702 5.03
3T 0104.003 0.33 4.33
3Lo+2T 0106.304 0.33 6.63

-100-0.101.905 CSSp1 1.80
00 1.80-1-0.101.906 FCSp1

7 3.96 -3.00 -3 -3 -3x3S+SEQ 0.96
8 1.80 -1.00 -3 0.80-3 -3SlSt1
9 3.85 0.67 1 4.521 0x2A

3.85 0.67 1 4.521 0x2A10
1.7011 -0.03 -1 1.671 -1CoSp1

38.46 34.56
Program Components 
Skating Skills 3.25 3.25 3.25

Factor 
2.00 3.25

3.082.00 3.003.003.25Transitions
3.332.00 3.003.503.50Performance/Execution

Choreography 3.25 3.50 3.002.00 3.25
Interpretation 3.50 3.25 2.752.00 3.17

Deductions Falls: -3.00-3.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 32.16

  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 



Nordbergpokal 2009
JUNIOREN HERREN FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 4.00 -3.00 -3 -3 -3 1.003T

In
fo

Alexander BETKE NRW 60.23 2.0031.3430.893 3

2A -0.80 -1 -1-13.502 2.70
2Lz -1001.903 -0.10 1.80
CSSp1 0111.904 0.33 2.23

0010.335.705 3T+2T+1T 6.03
-2-2 2.52-1-1.333.856 x2A

7 0.00 0.00 - - -Lz 0.00
8 3.85 -0.27 0 3.580 -1x2A
9 2.60 0.50 1 3.101 1FSSp3

1.80 0.00 0 1.800 0SlSt110
3.3011 0.00 0 3.300 0x2F+2T
2.5012 0.33 1 1 0CCoSp2 2.83

34.90 30.89
Program Components 
Skating Skills 3.00 3.25 3.25

Factor 
2.00 3.17

3.002.00 3.003.003.00Transitions
3.082.00 3.003.003.25Performance/Execution

Choreography 3.00 3.50 3.252.00 3.25
Interpretation 3.00 3.50 3.002.00 3.17

Deductions Falls: -2.00-2.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 31.34

  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 
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